                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
DN-843V-600V DN-843VI-600V DN-848VI-(10V)(80V)(150V)
 Voltage Attenuator and Current Transformer
2022.09
The DN-843V/DN-843VI series and DN-848VI series are voltage input attenuator. The maximum input range
is from ±80 V to ±600 V and can be attenuated to ±10 V. The "I" version provide 3000 VDC intra-modules
isolation and 3000 VDC channel to channel isolation to avoid the noise interference from inputs to outputs or
channel to channel. It can be used with the analog input modules such as I-7017 and I-87017 etc. to measure

Vout1+
Vout2-
Vout2+
Vout3-
Vout3+
 Appearance
DN-84 - x xx x x x
Number of Channels
3: 3 channels
8: 8 channels
V: Voltage I: Channel to channel Isolation Input Voltage Range
 Selection Guide
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2
DN-843V-600V DN-843VI-600V DN-848VI-(10V)(80V)(150V)
 Ordering Information
DN-843V-600V CR 3-channel 600 VDC Voltage Attenuator with non-isolation (RoHS)
DN-843VI-600V CR 3-channel 600 VDC Voltage Attenuator with channel to channel isolation (RoHS)
DN-848VI-10V CR 8-channel 10 VDC Voltage Attenuator with channel to channel isolation (RoHS)
DN-848VI-80V CR 8-channel 80 VDC Voltage Attenuator with channel to channel isolation (RoHS)
DN-848VI-150V CR 8-channel 150 VDC Voltage Attenuator with channel to channel isolation (RoHS)
2022.09
 Specifi cations
174
122117.6